Organization

African Student Organization
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Athletic Training

Bangladeshi Student Organization
Black Student Association
Brother2Brother

Chinese Student Organization
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Delta Tau Alpha

Esports

Hermana y Hermano

Honors College Association

Indian Student Organization
International Student Organization
Japanese Student Organziation
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
Kappa Sigma

Korean Student Organization
MAPS

Men's Soccer Club

Model United Nations

Muslim Student Association
NAACP

National Association of Music Educators
Nepalese Student Organization
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Physical Education Majors Club
Piano Society

Red Wolf Ultimate

Red Wolves Cricket Club

Red Wolves for St. Jude
SARISDMS

Scarlet Chess Club

Hermandad de Sigma lota Alpha, Inc.
Sigma Alpha

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
Society of Manufacturing Engineers
Sports Management Club

Student Veterans Organization
Student Nutrition and Dietetics Association
United Voices

Vietnamese Student Organization
Volunteer A-State

Amount Requested

$500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,325
$1,700
$3,550
$200
$530
$2,300
$250
$900
$2,000
$1,050
$1,200
$800
$415
$2,250
$1,000
$455
$1,000
$500
$100
$1,400
$600
$4,932
$2,400
$4,040
$10,000
$750
$583.25
$5,412
$1,000
$2,275
$700
$600
$900
$850
$500
$3,300
$900
$910
$2,300
$1,000
$400

Appeared?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Amount Recieved

$400.00
$550.00
$600.00
$250.00
$450.00
$700.00
$0.00
$450.00
$600.00
$250.00
$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$425.00
$600.00
$415.00
$450.00
$0.00
$400.00
$550.00
$500.00
$100.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$750.00
$283.25
$600.00
$400.00
$420.00
$300.00
$450.00
$450.00
$500.00
$500.00
$0.00
$450.00
$455.00
$426.75
$400.00
$400.00

Event Details

Taste of Africa 2023 Total Amount Requested:
Skee Week and Skating Rink Fee Total Amount Given:
50 Year Charter Date Gala Average Given:

Registration Fee

Bengali New Year

13% Awards

Dumpling Delight

50 Year Charter Date Celebration
Agriculture Quiz Bowl

Two Monitors and a desk

End of Year Banquet

Honors Spring Fling

Holi Festival

International Prom and Valentine's Day
Spring Festival and Japanese Olympics
Kappa Week

Unable to Fund Based on Location
Spring Welcome Party

Study Materials and Spring Break Packs
Registration for Jonesboro Soccer League
Registration for Midwest Model UN
Ramadan Iftar

Nepali Night 2023

Black Man Expo Event

Tuning Pianos

Registration Fee

Equipment Fee

Scarlet Formal

$70 Per Person for Registration
Chess Equipment and Referee
Bailee Con Las SlAs

Emerald Ball

Rhoyal Week

Compacting Trash Cans
Unable to Fund Travel

A-State Run2Remember
Registration Fee

Spring Concert

Pho Night

Make a Statement Week 2023

$71,277
$17,875.10
$446.88



