Organization	Amount Requested	Appeared?	Amount Recieved	Event Details		
African Student Organization	\$500	Yes	\$400.00	Taste of Africa 2023	Total Amount Requested:	\$71,277
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.	\$2,000	Yes	\$550.00	Skee Week and Skating Rink Fee	Total Amount Given:	\$17,875.10
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.	\$1,500	Yes	\$600.00	50 Year Charter Date Gala	Average Given:	\$446.88
Athletic Training	\$1,325	Yes	\$250.00	Registration Fee		
Bangladeshi Student Organization	\$1,700	Yes	\$450.00	Bengali New Year		
Black Student Association	\$3,550	Yes	\$700.00	13% Awards		
Brother2Brother	\$200	No	\$0.00			
Chinese Student Organization	\$530	Yes	\$450.00	Dumpling Delight		
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.	\$2,300	Yes	\$600.00	50 Year Charter Date Celebration		
Delta Tau Alpha	\$250	Yes	\$250.00	Agriculture Quiz Bowl		
Esports	\$900	Yes	\$450.00	Two Monitors and a desk		
Hermana y Hermano	\$2,000	Yes	\$400.00	End of Year Banquet		
Honors College Association	\$1,050	Yes	\$450.00	Honors Spring Fling		
Indian Student Organization	\$1,200	Yes	\$425.00	Holi Festival		
International Student Organization	\$800	Yes	\$600.00	International Prom and Valentine's Day		
Japanese Student Organziation	\$415	Yes	\$415.00	Spring Festival and Japanese Olympics		
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.	\$2,250	Yes	\$450.00	Kappa Week		
Kappa Sigma	\$1,000	Yes	\$0.00	Unable to Fund Based on Location		
Korean Student Organization	\$455	Yes	\$400.00	Spring Welcome Party		
MAPS	\$1,000	Yes	\$550.00	Study Materials and Spring Break Packs		
Men's Soccer Club	\$500	Yes	\$500.00	Registration for Jonesboro Soccer League		
Model United Nations	\$100	Yes	\$100.00	Registration for Midwest Model UN		
Muslim Student Association	\$1,400	Yes	\$600.00	Ramadan Iftar		
NAACP	\$600	No	\$0.00			
National Association of Music Educators	\$4,932	No	\$0.00			
Nepalese Student Organization	\$2,400	Yes	\$500.00	Nepali Night 2023		
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.	\$4,040	Yes	\$1,000.00	Black Man Expo Event		
Physical Education Majors Club	\$10,000	No	\$0.00			
Piano Society	\$750	Yes	\$750.00	Tuning Pianos		
Red Wolf Ultimate	\$583.25	Yes	\$283.25	Registration Fee		
Red Wolves Cricket Club	\$5,412	Yes	\$600.00	Equipment Fee		
Red Wolves for St. Jude	\$1,000	Yes	\$400.00	Scarlet Formal		
SARISDMS	\$2,275	Yes	\$420.00	\$70 Per Person for Registration		
Scarlet Chess Club	\$700	Yes	\$300.00	Chess Equipment and Referee		
Hermandad de Sigma Iota Alpha, Inc.	\$600	Yes	\$450.00	Bailee Con Las SIAs		
Sigma Alpha	\$900	Yes	\$450.00	Emerald Ball		
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.	\$850	Yes	\$500.00	Rhoyal Week		
Society of Manufacturing Engineers	\$500	Yes	\$500.00	Compacting Trash Cans		
Sports Management Club	\$3,300	Yes	\$0.00	Unable to Fund Travel		
Student Veterans Organization	\$900	Yes	\$450.00	A-State Run2Remember		
Student Nutrition and Dietetics Association	\$910	Yes	\$455.00	Registration Fee		
United Voices	\$2,300	Yes	\$426.75	Spring Concert		
Vietnamese Student Organization	\$1,000	Yes	\$400.00	Pho Night		
Volunteer A-State	\$400	Yes	\$400.00	Make a Statement Week 2023		